Occupation

code

15-
0000
15-
1111
15-
1121

15-
1122
15-
1131
15-
1132
15-
1133
15-
1134
15-
1141

15-
1142

15-
1143

15-
1151

Occupation title (click on
the occupation title to Level

view its profile)

Computer and Mathematical
Occupations

Computer and Information Research

Scientists

Computer Systems Analysts

Information Security Analysts

Computer Programmers

Software Developers, Applications

Software Developers, Systems Software

Web Developers

Database Administrators

Network and Computer Systems

Administrators

Computer Network Architects

Computer User Support Specialists

Employment

major

detail

detail

detail

detail

detail

detail

detail

detail

detail

detail

detail

Employment

RSE

353,460

2,170

56,220

7,760

20,850

67,850

25,330

7,920

11,570

32,660

12,330

57,680

Employment
per 1,000 jobs
1.8%  29.725
17.9% 0.182
4.1% 4.728
5.6% 0.652
5.6% 1.753
4.3% 5.706
7.6% 2.130
5.6% 0.666
3.7% 0.973
3.6% 2.747
5.3% 1.037
2.7% 4.851

Location

quotient

0.99

0.93

0.88

1.01

0.96

0.77

0.75

1.22

1.04

0.94

Median
hourly

wage

$40.88

$50.81

$42.76

$44.53

$39.72

$51.79

$51.61

$33.01

$42.45

$41.43

$55.90

$23.77

Mean
hourly

wage

$43.00

$50.87

$46.24

$45.66

$41.44

$51.58

$53.38

$34.30

$42.76

$43.91

$55.99

$25.71

Annual

mean wage

$89,450

$105,800

$96,190

$94,970

$86,200

$107,280

$111,040

$71,340

$88,940

$91,340

$116,470

$53,480

Mean
wage

RSE

0.6%

6.2%

1.1%

2.0%

1.6%

0.7%

1.7%

1.3%

0.8%

0.8%

1.1%

0.9%



Occupation title (click on

Occupation Employment
the occupation title to Level Employment
code RSE
view its profile)
15- . :
115 Computer Network Support Specialists detail 16,890
15- ) )
Computer Occupations, All Other detail 19,640

1199

Employment

per 1,000 jobs

4.8%

4.6%

1.421

1.652

Location

quotient

1.09

0.75

Median
hourly

wage

$32.83

$42.29

Mean
hourly

wage

$34.58

$43.54

Annual

mean wage

$71,940

$90,570

Mean
wage
RSE

1.4%

1.5%



